Bus
RCW

RWD 1

RWD 2

BOLD/St. M 1

BOLD/St. M 2

Departure 1st Stop Departure 2nd Stop Departure

8:40AM

8:30AM

8:15AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

Corn

Sheep

Dairy

Sugar

SMBSC

9:25AM

9:30AM

9:45AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

Renville County Harvest Field Trip Day 2011

Sheep

Dairy

Sugar

SMBSC

Corn

10:25AM

11:00AM

10:50AM

10:35AM

10:35AM

Corn: Brad Nere 80398 280th Street Danube, MN 56230 320-522-1637

3rd Stop Departure

Dairy

Sugar

SMBSC

Corn

Sheep

Sheep: Brad Myers 72325 Co RD 21 Redwood Falls, MN 56283 507-641-5381

Dairy: Brad Nosbush 63590 Co RD 16 Fairfax, MN 55332 507-380-3745

Sugar: Kieth McNamara Field to be determined 320-894-5418

SMSBC: Calvin 83550 Co Rd 21 Renville, MN 56284 320-894-5513 (Kathy's Cell)

Site
Sheep
Dairy
Sugar
Corn
SMBSC

Visit 1
8:45
9:00
8:45
8:45
8:45

Visit 2
9:40
10:15
10:05
9:35
9:50

Visit 3
10:40
11:10
11:20
10:45
11:10

Visit 4
11:45
12:25
12:15
12:00
12:25

Visit 5
1:00
1:15
1:25
1:15
1:20

11:55AM

12:05PM

11:55AM

11:30AM

11:35AM

4th Stop Departure 5th Stop Departure Return to School

Sugar 1:00PM SMBSC

SMBSC 1:10PM Corn

Corn 12:45PM  Sheep

Sheep  12:30PM Dairy

Dairy 1:05PM Sugar

2:05PM

2:00PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

2:10PM

RCW
RWD
RWD
BOLD/St. Mary's

BOLD/St. Mary's



