## **Renville County Harvest Field Trip Day 2011**

Bus RCW	Departure 8:40AM	<b>1st Stop</b> Corn	Departure 9:25AM	<b>2nd Stop</b> Sheep	Departure 10:25AM	<b>3rd Stop</b> Dairy	Departure 11:55AM	<b>4th Stop</b> Sugar	Departure 1:00PM	<b>5th Stop</b> SMBSC	Departure 2:05PM	Return to School RCW
RWD 1	8:30AM	Sheep	9:30AM	Dairy	11:00AM	Sugar	12:05PM	SMBSC	1:10PM	Corn	2:00PM	RWD
RWD 2	8:15AM	Dairy	9:45AM	Sugar	10:50AM	SMBSC	11:55AM	Corn	12:45PM	Sheep	1:45PM	RWD
BOLD/St. M 1	8:30AM	Sugar	9:30AM	SMBSC	10:35AM	Corn	11:30AM	Sheep	12:30PM	Dairy	2:00PM	BOLD/St. Mary's
BOLD/St. M 2	8:30AM	SMBSC	9:30AM	Corn	10:35AM	Sheep	11:35AM	Dairy	1:05PM	Sugar	2:10PM	BOLD/St. Mary's

Corn: Brad Nere 80398 280th Street Danube, MN 56230 320-522-1637

**Sheep:** Brad Myers 72325 Co RD 21 Redwood Falls, MN 56283 **507-641-5381** 

**Dairy:** Brad Nosbush 63590 Co RD 16 Fairfax, MN 55332 **507-380-3745** 

Sugar: Kieth McNamara Field to be determined 320-894-5418

**SMSBC:** Calvin 83550 Co Rd 21 Renville, MN 56284 **320-894-5513** (Kathy's Cell)

Site	Visit 1	Visit 2	Visit 3	Visit 4	Visit 5
Sheep	8:45	9:40	10:40	11:45	1:00
Dairy	9:00	10:15	11:10	12:25	1:15
Sugar	8:45	10:05	11:20	12:15	1:25
Corn	8:45	9:35	10:45	12:00	1:15
SMBSC	8:45	9:50	11:10	12:25	1:20